REPORTING TIME: 8:00 am

DC TERMINAL Exam Time Table Classes ViI- X, September 2023

READING TIME: 8:30 am TO 8:45 am

WRITING TIME from: 8:45 am

Date Day Vil Vil IX X
September 7, 2023 Thursday Computer Science 1 hr Computer Science 1 hr
GK Test 1 hour GK Test 1 hour GK Test 1 hour GK Test 1 hour
September 13, 2023 Wednesday Mathematics 3 hr General Science 3hr
English o
September 14, 2023 Thursday [Language & Literature] Hindi [Course B] / French
September 15, 2023 Friday
September 16, 2023 Saturday Social Science 3hr English1 1 %2 hr Mathematics / Painting
Painting (2 hr)
September 17, 2023 SUNDAY
Hindi 11 % hr English 111 %2 hr i
September 18, 2023 Monday ‘ g : Gereral Saen.cel
Elements of Business

September 19, 2023 Tuesday GANESH CHATURTHI

Sanskrit/ French

/German (Reading & Writing) 1%hr ; : English

September 20, 2023 Wednesday Hindi Il 1 % hr Social Science (T A —

Sanskrit/ French

/German (Speaking & Listening )1 ¥z hr
Spanish (Reading & Writing) 1% hr
September 21, 2023 Thursday Spanish
(Speaking & Listening )1 'z hr
September 22, 2023 Friday English 11 % hr
- : e = =
September 23, 2023 Saturday English I 1 %2 hr Hindi |1 Y2 hr Artificial Intelligence (2hr) Mathematics
September 24, 2023 SUNDAY
September 25, 2023 Monday Hindill 1% hr
Sanskrit/ French General Science /
/German/ Spanish Elements of Business
September 26, 2023 Tuesday (Reading & Writing) 1 %z hr Artificial Intelligence (2hr)
(Speaking & Listening ) 1 ¥z hr

September 27, 2023 Wednesday Social Science 3hr
September 30, 2023 Saturday Hindi [Course B]

General Science 3hr

é}\ﬂathematics 3hr

/ French/ Sanskrit (Communicative)

Social Science
\

Deputy Dean Academics

Vice ’%:ademics)

Ll —

Senior Vice Principal



	1e5efc5c288df4c97ea93eeb9d7c69ad56f95bdcd8488ff239413834f07bfa20.pdf

